

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: October 2015

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street – Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial Successfully Continues to Grow with 2 New Retail Locations
Western United States Mortgage Lender Since 1990

Mountain West Financial announced today that they are continuing to expand with the addition of two new branch locations during the 3rd quarter of 2015. The company's headquarters is in Redlands, CA, with four Regional Operations Centers throughout California. They are currently licensed in six states in the western United States with four additional states pending. "I was born and raised right here in Arizona and over the last 20 years I've seen this city explode with growth and opportunity. To have a company like MWF make a commitment to this market is very exciting and I'm honored to be a part of it and my experience here at MWF has been nothing but positive! Opening a new branch and being new to the company has its challenges, however, every one of those challenges has been met with someone at MWF willing to help. The true character of a company and its people can be found when we all need to rise to the occasion and meet any challenge head on. We have that culture here at MWF. With the LO's we are recruiting and hiring combined with our support staff at MWF. We anticipate doing big things here in Arizona." said Greg Wentzel, Branch Manager of the Scottsdale Branch. Mountain West Financial has also successfully implemented a new LOS system that will help streamline their processes, keep their service level commitments and most importantly assist more homebuyers to fulfill their dream of homeownership.



New Retail locations of Mountain West Financial, Inc. include:

- Mortgage West Financial Scottsdale, AZ
- MWF Acton Acton, CA

New hires at Mountain West Financial, Inc. Retail locations include:

- Adam Johnson, Sales Manager MWF Oceanside
- Brook Luter, Sales Manager MWF Acton
- Rebekah Hoekstra, Business Development Manager NorCal
- Reyna Mercado, Business Development Manager OCLA
- JJ Soni, Business Development Manager OCLA

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with 40 Locations throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909) 793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email info@mwfinc.com, or visit www.mwfinc.com. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, click here.

#

